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John Tierney

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Tierney
Postcode WAS8 90B
Date of birth February 1969
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

PROJECT CRYSTAL BIDCO LIMITED
PROJECT CRYSTAL TOPCO LIMITED
GJC HOLDINGS LIMITED

TUFF X PROCESSED GLASS
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JAG 2 LTD

ECO I-PANEL LIMITED

ECO VITRO LIMITED

NSG UK FINANCE (USD) UNLIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

13741008
13740718
10707791
05997979

Number

08293998
06948705
06456238
05247553

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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910358276
910358276
50 Rushmore Drive
Widnes
Cheshire
British

App. Date Res. Date
20/12/2021
20/12/2021
04/04/2017
02/04/2007

App. Date Res. Date
14/11/2012
30/06/2009
18/12/2007
17/01/2005 23/04/2007

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director



